Neptron Timing

Results

Tavling

Place Start no Name

1 4510 Linn Somskar

2 4515  Terese Therell

3 4502  Karin Wallén

4 4509 Emma Eriksson

5 4511  Helene Soderlund
6 4508 Elin Ek

7 4516 Linda Danvid Malm
8 4512  Maria Sundstrom

9 4514  Malin Borjesjo

10 4518 Lena Wiklund

11 4507  Elin Fjellstrém

12 4594  Carolin Andersson
13 4519  Sofia Pettersson

14 4513 Emma Sjolander
15 4517 Anna Lindgren

16 4533 Linda Forsstrom
17 4503  Karin Arvelius

18 4577  Maria Backe

19 4536  Johanna Larsson
20 4529 Emma Jonsson

21 4560  Asa Stigers

22 4501 Eva Hjort Wirten
23 4535  Agneta Adriansson
24 4571  Annika Ardell

25 4570 Lova Hermansson
26 4576 Hanna Sonefors
27 4551  Susanne Persson
28 4582  Johanna Somskar
29 4504  Frida Crongvist

30 4572 Evonne Strand

31 4505 Ann Hedlund

32 4561 Elin Jakobsson

33 4578  Kristina Lindqvist
34 4569 Lena Grandin

35 4592  Anna Strand

36 4593  Ulrika Meyerson
37 4539  Anna-Lena Gerhardsson
38 4549  Anna Hassis Stabis
39 4580  Pia Trollsfjord

40 4565  Gunilla Marséter
41 4532  Marie Hasselgren
42 4583 Ida Andersson

43 4521  Anna Petersén

44 4590  Kiristina Béckstrand
45 4581 Lotta Sérman

46 4545  Meta Nordesjo

47 4568  Sara Ring

48 4522  Ulrica Eriksson

49 4547  Carina Hammarstrand

Kristinaloppet 2017

City/club
IFK Umeéa

IFK Umea

Rembo IK
Falun/Borléng

IFK Mora SK
Killbottens IK

IFK Umea

Strémnés GIF
Sundbybergs IK
Hogbo Gif
Garphyttans If
gellivare sk

IFK Sala

ifk umeé

Brovallens I F
Stockholm rullskidsklubb
Visteras Skidklubb
Stockholms RK
Hégersta GF

Gimo IF Skidklubb
IFK Hedemora SK
Bjornstorps IF

Dala XC Ski Team Falun
Gimo IF

Norrbiarke SK
Brovallens IF

Gimo IF Skidklubb
Norbergs CK

Axa SC

OK Linne
Skidklubben Leksand
Sya SK

Karlslunds IF

OK Linné

Attunda OK

OK Linné Uppsala
Haillefors SK

Orsa SK

ABB IF Visteras
Storvreta sk

Givle SK

AKtivitus Sports Club
Karlslunds IF
Norbergs OK

Berber IS

Brottby SK
Zinkgruvans IF
Berber Idrottssillskap, Orebro
FK Snapphanarna
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YoB
1989

1989
1984
1986
1987
1973
1989
1992
1996
1993
1996
1985
1979
1993
1983
1979
1975
1971
1994
1990
1975
1966
1960
1963
1986
1977
1974
1998
1994
1967
1964
1974
1993
1966
1970
1963
1974
1973
1971
1965
1963
1988
1981
1979
1958
1999
1971
1969
1962

Time
1:23:31
1:23:37
1:24:17
1:24:41
1:25:38
1:27:18
1:27:19
1:27:19
1:27:21
1:29:18
1:31:17
1:31:19
1:32:28
1:32:41
1:33:52
1:33:55
1:40:32
1:41:39
1:42:35
1:42:47
1:45:54
1:46:52
1:48:49
1:48:51
1:48:55
1:49:34
1:51:40
1:51:50
1:52:01
1:52:27
1:53:29
1:53:40
1:54:30
1:54:48
1:55:26
1:55:27
1:55:45
1:56:12
1:57:10
1:57:42
1:59:05
1:59:26
2:02:17
2:02:40
2:03:29
2:04:08
2:04:37
2:04:54
2:05:04

2017-02-15 12:41:24

Behind min/km
2:47

+0:07 2:47
+0:47 2:48
+1:11 2:49
+2:08 2:51
+3:48 2:54
+3:49 2:54
+3:49 2:54
+3:51 2:54
+5:48 2:58
+7:47 3:02
+7:49 3:02
+8:58 3:04
+9:11 3:05
+10:22 3.07
+10:25 3:07
+17:02 3:21
+18:09 3:23
+19:05 3:25
+19:17 3:25
+22:24 3:31
+23:22 3:33
+25:19 3:37
+25:21 3:37
+25:25 3:37
+26:04 3:39
+28:10 3:43
+28:20 3:43
+28:31 3:44
+28:57 3:44
+29:59 3:46
+30:10 3:47
+31:00 3:48
+31:18 3:49
+31:56 3:50
+31:57 3:50
+32:15 3:51
+32:42 3:52
+33:40 3:54
+34:12 3:55
+35:35 3:58
+35:56 3:58
+38:47 4:04
+39:10 4:05
+39:59 4:06
+40:38 4:08
+41:07 4:09
+41:24 4:09
+41:34 4:10



Neptron Timing

Tavling

Place Start no Name

50 4525 Helene Svensson

51 4554  Frida Wallin

52 4506  Sofia Johansson

53 4524  Malin Svensson

54 4579  Lovisa Lindborg
55 4573  Sara Pettersson

56 4562 Emma Hamrin

57 4574  Caroline Setterwall
58 4523  Sofie Svensson

59 4541  Karin Hebel-Walther
60 4567  Matilda Bjalkefur
61 4575  Sofia Hasler

62 4544  Maria Carlsson

63 4563  Maria Lindberg

64 4553  Maria Schartau

65 4538 Anna Lena Lonn Hede
66 4584  Annelie Moldin

67 4552  Christina Radelius
68 4526  Kerstin Soderlund
69 4534  Jenny Soderborg
70 4550  Maria Winge

71 4542  Alexandra Royal
72 4543  Maria Norberg

73 4548  Alice Hedlund

74 4531  Jenny Pettersson

City/club
IK Vista

Brovallens IF

Anna & Emil Sportklubb

IK Vista

Axa SC
Karbennings GOIF
Visteras skidklubb
Norbergs OK

IK Vista
Euroloppet
Stockholm
Surahammars SOK
Karbenning GOIF
IFK Mariefred
Engelbrektsloppet
Visteras

Sodertdlje Nykvarn Orienterings

Stockholm
AIS Arvika
Stockholm
axa

OT™
Orebro
SPF Avesta
St Matsbo
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YoB
1964

1983
1986
1990
1990
1994
1977
1961
1993
1953
1989
1974
1958
1965
1951
1966
1974
1954
1946
1974
1969
1977
1981
1949
1972

Time
2:06:17
2:07:09
2:07:40
2:08:16
2:11:41
2:12:34
2:14:14
2:15:38
2:17:03
2:18:52
2:23:13
2:27:58
2:31:12
2:31:45
2:31:52
2:38:40
2:40:19
3:03:44
3:10:46
3:14:34
3:40:00
3:40:52
3:40:53
3:43:04
4:29:31

2017-02-15 12:41:24

Behind min/km
+42:47 4:12
+43:39 4:14
+44:10 4:15
+44:46 4:16
+48:11 4:23
+49:04 4:25
+50:44 4:28
+52:08 4:31
+53:33 4:34
+55:22 4:37
+59:43 4:46

+1:04:28 4:55
+1:07:42 5:02
+1:08:15 5:03
+1:08:22 5:03
+1:15:10 5:17
+1:16:49 5:20
+1:40:14 6:07
+1:47:16 6:21
+1:51:04 6:29
+2:16:30 7:19
+2:17:22 7:21
+2:17:23 7:21
+2:19:34 7:26
+3:06:01 8:59



